presented by SPORTING POST

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

Friday 4 Dec, FAIRVIEW (Poly) 11h55

9

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No TOP -5
IMPERIOUS DUKE
GLOBAL CANYON
CHAI

BILLI ANN

POMOTINA
AFRICA'S GOLD
ONESIE

ICE BARON

INDY ICE

CRYSTAL STREAM
UNTAMED TIGER
SUPER NOIR
CURIOUS
PLUVIOPHILE

SILVER SENORITA
SUNSHINE BEACH
ABIA

KATHERINE THE WOW
MARRY IN HASTE
CIANNA

THOMAS TUCKER
VAR'S BOY
BRANDINA

BHALTAIR

LATEST CRAZE
JAEGER MOON
KING CAPONE

JURIST

AT THE OFFICE
IMPRESSIVE MASTER
OVER COUNT
CANA

SHEZA ROCKSTAR
VIVA LE BLEU
LATERAL'S FLASH
GIN FIZz

LA BELLA MIA
GOLDEN CHANCE
BUSHY PARK
MONTREAL MIST
JOYFUL NOISE
BOLD DREAMER
CASUAL WEAR

TALIA AL GHUL

SOUL TRAIN
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Odds POINTS
8/10 25
31 17 B
21 14 |»
16/1 3 ¢
Scr 1
5/10 23
71 14
13/2 10 | A
331 6
1312 5
28/10 20
6/1 10 |f
8/1 8 k
71 7 6
25/2 4
31 19
a1 16 |,
9/2 10 %
33/10 4 !
1411 3
5/2 23
21 18 |,
501 P
251 2
5/1
13/10
a1 13
11/2
25/2 8
1112 8
31 17
41 12
33110 10
8/1 8
14/1 5
410 23
5/1 22
6/1 7
331 4
101
5/2 18
1112 11
16/1 6
5/1 6
5/1 5
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